1 Inch Embossed Silicone Wristband

EMBOSSED SILICONE WRISTBANDS FEATURE RAISED

DESIGNS, IDEAL WHEN COLOUR IS NOT ESSENTIAL.
PANTONE MATCHED COLOURS.

ADULT AND YOUTH SIZES AVAILABLE

EMBOSSED
SETUP

CARRIAGE

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

MULTI COLOUR
SECTION

MARBLE EFFECT

GLOW IN THE DARK

GLITTER EFFECT

100

£0.40

£60

£11

£0.02

£0.02

£0.06

£0.06

250

£0.38

£60

£11

£0

£0

£0

£0

MATERIAL

BRANDING METHOD

COLOURS

PRINT

SIZE

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

500 1000 2500

£0.36 £0.34 £0.32

£60 £60 £60

£11 £11 =l

Silicone
Embossed
Pantone matched
Embossed

202mm x 25mm - Adult or 190mm x
25mm - Child

202mm x 23mm - Adult or 190mm x
23mm - Child

0.011kg

100

Bulk - 100 pcs per bag

1000pcs

13.5kg

35x30x30cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval
7117900000

China

10000 25000

£0.28 £0.26

£60 £60

£30 £70

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

EXPRESS (2 @
WEEKS)
EXPRESS + (2

0,
Weeks) 0%



