## 1 Inch Embossed Silicone Wristband



EMBOSSED SILICONE WRISTBANDS FEATURE RAISED DESIGNS, IDEAL WHEN COLOUR IS NOT ESSENTIAL. PANTONE MATCHED COLOURS.

ADULT AND YOUTH SIZES AVAILABLE

MATERIAL	Silicone
BRANDING METHOD	Embossed
COLOURS	Pantone matched
PRINT	Embossed
SIZE	202mm x 25mm - Adult or 190mm x 25mm - Child
PRINT AREA	202mm x 23mm - Adult or 190mm x 23mm - Child
UNIT WEIGHT	0.011kg
MOQ	100
PACKING	Bulk - 100 pcs per bag
CARTON QUANTITY	1000pcs
CARTON WEIGHT	13.5kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	35x30x30cm
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval
COMMODITY CODE	7117900000
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China

EMBOSSED	
SETUP	
CARRIAGE	

100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000	25000
£0.40	£0.38	£0.36	£0.34	£0.32	£0.30	£0.28	£0.26
£60	£60	£60	£60	£60	£60	£60	£60
£11	£11	£11	£11	£15	£20	£30	£70

EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP
MULTI COLOUR SECTION	£ 0.02	£0
MARBLE EFFECT	£ 0.02	£0
GLOW IN THE DARK	£ 0.06	£0
GLITTER EFFECT	£ 0.06	£0

EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP
EXPRESS (2 WEEKS)	£0	£ 25
EXPRESS + (2 WEEKS)	10 %	£0